Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

26/04/2024 08:08:25 930 341.6 XLON 592123739046390000
26/04/2024 08:08:25 799 341.6 XLON 606197489486113000
26/04/2024 08:08:27 111 341.6 XLON 592123739046391000
26/04/2024 08:08:27 1660 341.6 XLON 592123739046391000
26/04/2024 08:08:27 799 341.6 CHIX 606197489486113000
26/04/2024 08:08:27 2268 341.6 XLON 592123739046391000
26/04/2024 08:08:27 799 341.6 CHIX 606197489486113000
26/04/2024 08:26:16 955 342 BATE 606197489486574000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 955 341.4 XLON 592123739046918000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 547 341.4 XLON 606197489486626000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 1377 341.4 XLON 606197489486626000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 955 341.4 XLON 606197489486626000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 955 341.4 XLON 606197489486626000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 799 341.4 BATE 592123739046918000
26/04/2024 08:28:26 955 341.4 BATE 606197489486626000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 1305 342.6 XLON 606197489487110000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 799 342.6 CHIX 592123739047417000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 839 342.6 XLON 606197489487110000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 28 342.6 CHIX 592123739047417000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 1066 342.6 CHIX 592123739047417000
26/04/2024 08:48:17 799 342.6 XLON 606197489487110000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 820 342.8 XLON 592123739047726000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 250 342.8 CHIX 592123739047726000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 549 342.8 CHIX 592123739047726000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 116 342.8 XLON 606197489487410000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 2188 342.8 XLON 606197489487410000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 324 342.8 XLON 592123739047726000
26/04/2024 09:01:23 445 342.8 XLON 592123739047726000
26/04/2024 09:21:58 903 343.4 TROX 606197489487906000
26/04/2024 09:25:46 3142 343.4 CHIX 592123739048348000
26/04/2024 09:25:46 903 343.4 CHIX 606197489488013000
26/04/2024 09:25:46 637 343.4 XLON 606197489488013000
26/04/2024 09:25:46 266 343.4 XLON 606197489488013000
26/04/2024 09:25:46 576 343.4 CHIX 592123739048348000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 146 343.2 AQXE 592123739048589000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 799 343.2 BATE 592123739048589000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 600 343.2 AQXE 592123739048589000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 53 343.2 AQXE 592123739048589000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 542 343.2 CHIX 606197489488247000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 1080 343.2 CHIX 606197489488247000
26/04/2024 09:35:29 785 343.2 XLON 606197489488247000
26/04/2024 09:42:44 530 343 XLON 592123739048752000
26/04/2024 09:42:44 360 343 XLON 592123739048752000
26/04/2024 09:42:44 799 343 XLON 606197489488406000
26/04/2024 09:42:44 707 343 CHIX 592123739048752000
26/04/2024 09:42:44 516 343 CHIX 592123739048752000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 600 343.2 AQXE 592123739048967000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 158 343.2 AQXE 592123739048967000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 799 343.2 CHIX 592123739048967000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 71 343.2 AQXE 592123739048967000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 459 343.2 XLON 606197489488616000
26/04/2024 09:52:05 890 343.2 XLON 606197489488616000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 856 342.8 CHIX 592123739049218000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 214 342.8 XLON 592123739049218000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 1800 342.8 XLON 592123739049218000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 22 342.8 XLON 592123739049218000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 542 342.8 AQXE 606197489488859000
26/04/2024 10:02:51 329 342.8 AQXE 606197489488859000
26/04/2024 10:14:27 848 342.6 XLON 592123739049485000
26/04/2024 10:14:27 847 342.6 CHIX 606197489489119000
26/04/2024 10:14:27 855 342.4 XLON 606197489489119000
26/04/2024 10:14:27 1176 342.4 XLON 606197489489119000
26/04/2024 10:14:27 847 342.4 CHIX 606197489489119000
26/04/2024 10:18:27 7 342.6 CHIX 592123739049583000
26/04/2024 10:18:27 722 342.6 CHIX 592123739049583000
26/04/2024 10:18:27 1230 342.6 XLON 606197489489214000
26/04/2024 10:37:24 895 343.4 BATE 606197489489645000
26/04/2024 10:39:16 427 343.4 BATE 606197489489683000
26/04/2024 10:39:16 403 343.4 BATE 606197489489683000
26/04/2024 10:39:17 76 342.6 CHIX 606197489489683000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 898 343.4 BATE 592123739050107000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 244 342.6 TROX 592123739050107000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 1323 342.6 XLON 592123739050107000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 378 342.6 TROX 592123739050107000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 177 342.6 TROX 592123739050107000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 104 342.6 CHIX 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 896 342.6 AQXE 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 619 342.6 CHIX 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 127 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 768 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 600 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 51 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 1135 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 10:41:20 352 342.6 XLON 606197489489723000
26/04/2024 11:01:11 898 342.4 XLON 606197489490197000
26/04/2024 11:01:21 932 342.4 XLON 592123739050597000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 2017 342 XLON 606197489490202000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 380 342 XLON 606197489490202000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 1510 342 CHIX 592123739050597000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 883 342 BATE 592123739050597000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 36 342 CHIX 592123739050597000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 21 342 BATE 592123739050597000
26/04/2024 11:01:24 12 342 CHIX 592123739050597000

26/04/2024 11:01:24 27 342 BATE 592123739050597000
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26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024

15:36:00
15:36:00
15:36:00
15:36:00
15:36:00
15:38:40
15:38:40
15:38:40
15:38:40
15:42:58
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:44:50
15:50:22
15:50:22
15:50:22
15:50:22
15:55:12
15:55:56
15:55:56
15:56:21
15:59:43
15:59:43
16:01:50
16:01:50
16:02:09
16:02:09
16:03:42
16:03:42
16:04:17
16:04:17
16:04:59
16:04:59
16:04:59
16:06:54
16:06:54
16:07:22
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:07:51
16:12:09
16:12:36
16:12:36
16:12:36
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:13:39
16:19:32
16:19:32
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:09
16:20:20
16:20:20
16:24:52
16:26:07
16:26:14
16:26:19
16:27:04
16:27:04
16:27:07
16:27:07
16:27:07
16:27:07
16:28:19
16:28:19
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:29:31
16:29:31
16:29:33
16:29:44
16:29:52

719
898
1169
799
799
1233
419
380
834
941
1865
142
28
955
36
600
320
2025
475
398
869
894
842
52
894
314
1876
126
750
675
138
698
178
751
143
650
54
1348
482
330
835
431
482

195
159
909

607
145
459
600
2137
917
1373
1043

600
267
22
77
94
306
465
946
218
1323
581
1200
700

373
22
925
1014

340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.6
340.6
340.6
340.6
340.4
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
340.2
339.8
339.8
339.8
339.8
340.4
340.6
340.6
340.6
340.4
340.4
340.6
340.6
340.6
340.6
341
341
341
341
340.8
340.8
340.8
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341
341.2
341.2
341.2
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.2
341.6
341.6
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.6
341.6
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8
341.8

XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

592123739058662000
592123739058662000
592123739058662000
592123739058662000
606197489498048000
592123739058771000
606197489498153000
606197489498153000
606197489498153000
592123739058945000
592123739059016000
592123739059016000
592123739059016000
592123739059016000
606197489498391000
606197489498391000
606197489498391000
592123739059231000
606197489498600000
606197489498600000
606197489498600000
592123739059416000
592123739059440000
592123739059440000
592123739059459000
592123739059599000
592123739059599000
592123739059686000
592123739059686000
592123739059702000
606197489499056000
606197489499118000
592123739059766000
606197489499144000
606197489499144000
592123739059821000
592123739059821000
592123739059821000
606197489499253000
592123739059905000
592123739059926000
592123739059946000
592123739059946000
606197489499293000
606197489499293000
592123739059946000
592123739060150000
592123739060172000
592123739060172000
592123739060172000
592123739060218000
592123739060218000
592123739060218000
592123739060218000
606197489499557000
606197489499557000
606197489499557000
592123739060513000
592123739060513000
592123739060549000
592123739060549000
592123739060549000
592123739060549000
592123739060549000
606197489499878000
606197489499878000
606197489499878000
606197489499878000
592123739060549000
592123739060549000
606197489499878000
606197489499888000
606197489499888000
606197489500113000
592123739060856000
606197489500180000
606197489500183000
592123739060896000
592123739060896000
606197489500218000
592123739060899000
592123739060899000
592123739060899000
592123739060942000
606197489500260000
592123739060968000
592123739060968000
606197489500303000
606197489500303000
606197489500305000
606197489500312000
592123739061007000



